M14600004040

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Only/State/Elp/1 Holle #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



400285923234

16 MAY 20 AH 7: 55

16 MAY 20 PH 4: 2:

MAY 23 2016 J SHIVERS CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Tallhassee, FL 3230 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE: 149910 4305663

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT : \$ 425.00

ORDER DATE: May 20, 2016

ORDER TIME : 3:33 PM

ORDER NO. : 149910-005

CUSTOMER NO: 4305663

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: CORPORATE OAKS HOLDINGS LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Melissa Zender -- EXT# 62956

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

r_a

	Corporate Oaks Ho	ldings LLC					
UBJECT:	Name of Limited Liability Company						
he enclosed xistence, ar	i "Application by Fo	reign Limited Liability Comp ed to register the above refer	pany for Authoriza enced foreign limit	ition to Tr ted liabilit	ansact Business in Florida," Certific y company to transact business in F		
lease return	all correspondence	concerning this matter to the	following:				
	Nathaniel Gree	ene, Esq.					
		N	ame of Person				
	Bass, Berry &	Sims, PLC					
	4 <u></u>	F	irm/Company				
	150 Third Ave	nue South, Suite 2800					
	d-amended to		Address		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
	Nashville, Ten	nessee 37201					
	***************************************	City/S	tate and Zip Code				
	chris.halabi@ne	xtgennetlease.com					
		E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual	report no	tification)		
or further ir	iformation concerning	g this matter, please call:					
Nat	haniel Greene		615 at (742-62			
	Name o	of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	vtime Telephone Number		
Div Reg P.O	ILING ADDRESS: ision of Corporations istration Section Box 6327 ahassee, FL 32314			Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exc	F ADDRESS: of Corporations ion Section duilding ecutive Center Circle see, FL 32301		
	check for the follow 125.00 Filing Fee	ring amount: ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee &	□ \$155.00 E35-	ur Foo P	T \$140.00 Elling Pag. Codification		
i j	125.00 rung ree	Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filin Certified Copy	ig ree &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy		

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

* IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY

Corporate Oaks Holding				
(Name of Fore	ign Limited Liability Company; must include "I	Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," o	r "LLC.")	
(If name unavailable, enter al Liability Company," "L.L.C,"	ternate name adopted for the purpose of transact or "LLC.")	ting business in Florida. The alternate na	ime must include "Limite	ed
2. Delaware	3. 81-	-2677867		
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applicable	e)	
4. ^{n/a}				 G^1
	(Date first transacted business in Florid (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S.	a, if prior to registration.) to determine penalty liability)		
5. 103 Stephen Mather Ro		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	· , · · · ·	##
Darien, Connecticut 06	820			ŏ
	(Street Address of Principal Of	fice)	T Ma	R [
6. 103 Stephen Mather Ro	ad		****	-1
Darien, Connecticut 06	820			633
	(Mailing Address)		- <u>5</u> 2	
7. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box N	OT acceptable)	77	
Name:	Corporation Service Company	•		
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street			
	Tallahassee	, Florida 32301		
	(City)	(Zip code)		
designated in this applicate to complywith the provision	gistered agent and to accept service of pro tion, I hereby accept the appointment as ro ons of all statutes relative to the proper an ny position as registered aftent.	egistered agent and agree to act in t d complete performance of my duti	this capacity. I further	r agree
	(Registered agent)	s signature) ASSL	Vice Presiden:	
•	acity and address of the person(s) who has/hat of Cadre JV LLC, Sole Member of Corpo			
103 Stephen Mather Road	1			
Darien, CT 06820-2232				
	•	s in a foreign language, a translation		
	Signature of an author)		
	Signature of an author	orized person		
	I in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (to the Department of State constitutes a third	o), Florida Statutes. I am aware that a		
Daniel II a acconom to	Christian Halabi	O. 24 tall b. 6. 6. 1 man tot 111 010		
	Typed or printed nam	e of signee		

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "CORPORATE OAKS HOLDINGS LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTIETH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "CORPORATE OAKS HOLDINGS LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE ELEVENTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Authentication: 202357400

Date: 05-20-16

6039262 8300 SR# 20163519328